

2011 SIDEWALK AND CURB PROGRAM					ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Infinity Paving Co.		Perrin Asphalt Co.		Liberta		Cementech Inc		Cardinal Asphalt Co Inc		Spano Bros Construction Co. Inc		Four Season Service & Repair		Scassa Asphalt Inc	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	203	Excavation Grading of Lawn Area	c.y.	75	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 105.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 7.50	\$ 12.50	\$ 937.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 525.00
2	301	#301 Asphalt Base for Patching	ton	35	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 79.70	\$ 2,789.50	\$ 0.10	\$ 3.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,100.00
3	304	Granular Material for Driveways	ton	28	\$ 20.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 91.51	\$ 2,562.28	\$ 30.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 896.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 2.80	\$ 25.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 476.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 840.00
4	448	448 Surface Asphalt for Patching	ton	35	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 5,635.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 3.50	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 2,765.00
5	603	3" PVC Downspout	l.f.	1400	\$ 3.25	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 9.54	\$ 13,356.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 0.02	\$ 28.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 140.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 3,360.00
6	604	Adjust Storm Inlet Casting	each	4	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
7	608	Rem & Repl 4" & 6" Conc. Sidewalk Complete	s.f.	25500	\$ 4.65	\$ 118,675.00	\$ 5.83	\$ 148,665.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 146,625.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 140,250.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 122,400.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 108,375.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 108,375.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 99,450.00
8	608	Construct ODOT Curb Ramps Complete	s.f.	1100	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 11,275.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 6,380.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 6,380.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4.85	\$ 5,335.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,600.00
9	608	Rem. & Repl. 6" Conc. Aprons C Concrete	s.f.	4500	\$ 5.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 10.95	\$ 49,275.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 18,000.00
10	608	Rem. & Repl. 6" Conc. Aprons MS Concrete	s.f.	1000	\$ 5.50	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 13.58	\$ 13,580.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 4.95	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 4,200.00
11	609	Rem. & Repl. Conc. Curb Complete	l.f.	1400	\$ 20.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 25.38	\$ 35,532.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 22,400.00
12	624	Mobilization	lump	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 24,414.00	\$ 24,414.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	660	Sod	s.y.	100	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.95	\$ 495.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 20.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
14	SPEC.	Horizontal Saw Cutting (Curb Ramps)	l.f.	150	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 5.67	\$ 850.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 825.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 15.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00
Total						\$ 200,160.00	\$ 311,619.78	\$ 249,315.00	\$ 212,226.50	\$ 181,592.30	\$ 177,882.50	\$ 175,661.00	\$ 172,266.00	\$ 163,890.00								